
Startlista Tomtespelen 17/12 2011
Uppdaterad 16/12 kl.14.00

M  60m 12.15

Folke Lindskog -37 Elmhults SC
Micael Fagö -94 FI Kalmarsund
Oscar Holst -95 IFK Halmstad
Jakob Lindbom -95 KA 2 IF
Oskar Olausson -93 KFUM Kristianstad

M  200m 14.30

Micael Fagö -94 FI Kalmarsund
Oscar Holst -95 IFK Halmstad
Richard Berg -92 IFK Halmstad
Jakob Lindbom -95 KA 2 IF
Kalle Berglund -96 UF Contact
Markus Malmgren -82 Vittsjö GIK
Ludvig Isacsson -93 Åhus FIK
Sirak Amanuel Belay -92 Åhus FIK

M  1500m 16.10

Pål Nilsson -76 Björntorps IF
Christoffer Fogel -84 Högby IF
Sebastian Pearson -96 IFK Halmstad
Anders Bäck -74 KA 2 IF
Johan Sandsten -95 Oskarshamns SK
Johan Svensson -89 Spårvägens FK
Eddy Hultgren -59 Team Blekinge
Kalle Berglund -96 UF Contact
Markus Malmgren -82 Vittsjö GIK
Torbjörn Fridolin -75 Vittsjö GIK
Ludvig Isacsson -93 Åhus FIK
Sirak Amanuel Belay -92 Åhus FIK

M  Höjd 12.10

Olle Willsund -94 Högby IF
Sebastian Borg -96 UF Contact

M  Stav 12.00

Micael Fagö -94 FI Kalmarsund
Arvid Lindahl -92 KA 2 IF

P17  60m Häck 91,4

P15  60m 12.55

Ivan Milenkovic -98 FIF Gnistan
Victor Sundström -98 FIK Färjestaden
Albin Lindblad -98 Högby IF
Philip Roselius -98 IFK Växjö



P15  200m 14.40

Albin Lindblad -98 Högby IF
Oscar Bálint Palmgren -97 IF Udd
Philip Roselius -98 IFK Växjö
Christoffer Karlsén -99 IK Hinden
Elliot Atterlord -97 IK Hinden
Jan Jakoubek -97 IK Hinden
Sackarias Wohlin -98 Stensjöns IF

P15  1000m 15.50

Albin Wilhelmsson -97 Björntorps IF
Oskar Rosenlund -97 Björntorps IF
Zeth Söderlund -97 Björntorps IF
Albin Lindblad -98 Högby IF
Erik Sandsten -98 Oskarshamns SK
Anton Wretström -97 SK Graal
Sackarias Wohlin -98 Stensjöns IF

P15  60m Häck 84,0 10.40

Jan Jakoubek -97 IK Hinden

P15  Höjd 11.20

Elliot Atterlord -97 IK Hinden
Sackarias Wohlin -98 Stensjöns IF
Daniel Gardsten -00 Åhus FIK

P15  Stav 12.00

Oscar Bálint Palmgren -97 IF Udd

P15  Längd 12.10

Ivan Milenkovic -98 FIF Gnistan
Victor Sundström -98 FIK Färjestaden
Albin Lindblad -98 Högby IF
Richard Berg -92 IFK Halmstad Utom tävlan
Philip Roselius -98 IFK Växjö
Sackarias Wohlin -98 Stensjöns IF

P13  60m 12.10

Alexander Möhle -99 Eslövs AI
Johannes Foleby -99 FIF Gnistan
Fabian Lindblad -00 Högby IF
Ivar Glasberg -00 Högby IF
Johan Lindqvist -99 Högby IF
Melker Torslén -00 Högby IF
Albert Särnevång -99 IF Udd
Anton Liljedahl -99 IF Udd
Lukas Palolampi -99 IF Udd
Albin Månsson -99 IFK Växjö



Christoffer Karlsén -99 IK Hinden
Adam Lindbom -99 KA 2 IF
Hugo Delvéus -00 KA 2 IF

P13  800m 15.20

Noah Lacayo -99 Björntorps IF
Torbjörn Hildings -99 Gränums IF
Albin Johansson -99 Högby IF
Timothy Atterlord -00 IK Hinden
Adam Lindbom -99 KA 2 IF

P13  60m Häck 76,2 10.10

Johannes Foleby -99 FIF Gnistan
Albin Johansson -99 Högby IF
Johan Lindqvist -99 Högby IF
Melker Torslén -00 Högby IF
Albin Månsson -99 IFK Växjö
Christoffer Karlsén -99 IK Hinden
Hugo Delvéus -00 KA 2 IF
Dennis Back -00 Markaryds FK

P13  Längd zon 10.40

Alexander Möhle -99 Eslövs AI
Johannes Foleby -99 FIF Gnistan
Torbjörn Hildings -99 Gränums IF
Fabian Lindblad -00 Högby IF
Ivar Glasberg -00 Högby IF
Johan Lindqvist -99 Högby IF
Melker Torslén -00 Högby IF
Albert Särnevång -99 IF Udd
Anton Liljedahl -99 IF Udd
Lukas Palolampi -99 IF Udd
Albin Månsson -99 IFK Växjö
Christoffer Karlsén -99 IK Hinden
Timothy Atterlord -00 IK Hinden
Adam Lindbom -99 KA 2 IF
Hugo Delvéus -00 KA 2 IF
Alex Olsson -00 Kyrkhults SK
Dennis Back -00 Markaryds FK

P13  Kula 3,0 13.50

Alexander Möhle -99 Eslövs AI
Torbjörn Hildings -99 Gränums IF
Albin Johansson -99 Högby IF
Fabian Lindblad -00 Högby IF
Ivar Glasberg -00 Högby IF
Johan Lindqvist -99 Högby IF
Melker Torslén -00 Högby IF
Lukas Palolampi -99 IF Udd
Hugo Delvéus -00 KA 2 IF
Alex Olsson -00 Kyrkhults SK
Dennis Back -00 Markaryds FK



Daniel Gardsten -00 Åhus FIK

P11  60m 11.30

Danijel Milenkovic -01 FIF Gnistan
Simon Giselsson -01 FIF Gnistan
Oskar Bengtsson -02 IF Udd
Vide Teglund -01 IF Udd
Tobias Bergstrand -01 IFK Halmstad
Max Palmqvist -01 IFK Sävsjö
Edvin Månsson -02 IFK Växjö
Isac Roselius -01 IFK Växjö
Emil Stenlund -01 KA 2 IF
Albert Pedersen -02 Markaryds FK
Yedidiah Ndunge -02 Markaryds FK
Oskar Karlsson -02 SK Graal
Pontus Svensson -01 SK Graal
Fredrik Hildings -01 UF Contact
John Fridolin -02 Åhus FIK

P11  800m 14.10

Oskar Roslund -02 FIF Gnistan
Simon Giselsson -01 FIF Gnistan
Vide Teglund -01 IF Udd
Max Palmqvist -01 IFK Sävsjö
Ian Stanojevic -02 KA 2 IF
Jacob Erwing -02 KA 2 IF
Yedidiah Ndunge -02 Markaryds FK
Oskar Karlsson -02 SK Graal

P11  Höjd 15.30

Oskar Roslund -02 FIF Gnistan
Simon Giselsson -01 FIF Gnistan
Oskar Bengtsson -02 IF Udd
Edvin Månsson -02 IFK Växjö
Isac Roselius -01 IFK Växjö
Emil Stenlund -01 KA 2 IF
Jacob Erwing -02 KA 2 IF
Neo Stanojevic -01 KA 2 IF
Albert Pedersen -02 Markaryds FK
Yedidiah Ndunge -02 Markaryds FK
Fredrik Hildings -01 UF Contact

P11  Längd zon 12.50

Martin Johansson -02 FIF Gnistan
Oskar Roslund -02 FIF Gnistan
Patrik Bergstrand -03 IFK Halmstad
Tobias Bergstrand -01 IFK Halmstad
Max Palmqvist -01 IFK Sävsjö
Edvin Månsson -02 IFK Växjö
Isac Roselius -01 IFK Växjö
Emil Stenlund -01 KA 2 IF
Ian Stanojevic -02 KA 2 IF



Jacob Erwing -02 KA 2 IF
Neo Stanojevic -01 KA 2 IF
Albert Pedersen -02 Markaryds FK
Yedidiah Ndunge -02 Markaryds FK
Pontus Svensson -01 SK Graal
John Fridolin -02 Åhus FIK

P11  Kula 2,0 14.50

Danijel Milenkovic -01 FIF Gnistan
Oskar Roslund -02 FIF Gnistan
Tobias Bergstrand -01 IFK Halmstad
Max Palmqvist -01 IFK Sävsjö
Emil Stenlund -01 KA 2 IF
Ian Stanojevic -02 KA 2 IF
Jacob Erwing -02 KA 2 IF
Neo Stanojevic -01 KA 2 IF
Albert Pedersen -02 Markaryds FK
Pontus Svensson -01 SK Graal
Fredrik Hildings -01 UF Contact
John Fridolin -02 Åhus FIK

P9  60m 11.20

Maximilian Lennartsson -03 FIF Gnistan
Joel Leinvall -03 IF Udd
Julian Johansson -03 IF Udd
Kasper Mellqvist -03 IF Udd
Patrik Bergstrand -03 IFK Halmstad
Mårten Andersson -04 IFK Växjö
Filip Andersson -03 KA 2 IF
Gunnar Fovaeus -04 KA 2 IF
Jakob Sjödahl -03 KA 2 IF
Linus Lenhoff -04 KA 2 IF
Dennis Borg -03 SK Graal
Mattiais Borg -03 SK Graal

P9  800m 13.40

Maximilian Lennartsson -03 FIF Gnistan
Julian Johansson -03 IF Udd
Mårten Andersson -04 IFK Växjö
Filip Andersson -03 KA 2 IF
Gunnar Fovaeus -04 KA 2 IF
Jakob Sjödahl -03 KA 2 IF
Dennis Borg -03 SK Graal
Mattiais Borg -03 SK Graal

P9  Kula 2,0 10.00

Maximilian Lennartsson -03 FIF Gnistan
Joel Leinvall -03 IF Udd
Julian Johansson -03 IF Udd
Kasper Mellqvist -03 IF Udd
Patrik Bergstrand -03 IFK Halmstad
Filip Andersson -03 KA 2 IF



Jakob Sjödahl -03 KA 2 IF
Alexander Karlsson -04 Skruvs IF

P7  60m 11.00

Oskar Mathisson -05 FIF Gnistan
Gabriel Darin -05 IF Udd
Mattis Teglund -05 IF Udd
Adam Sjödahl -05 KA 2 IF
Melker Ramleback -06 KA 2 IF
Isak Hjelm -06 Åhus FIK
Leo Karlsson -05 Åhus FIK

P7  Kula 2,0 10.00

Oskar Mathisson -05 FIF Gnistan
Gabriel Darin -05 IF Udd
Adam Sjödahl -05 KA 2 IF
Isak Hjelm -06 Åhus FIK
Leo Karlsson -05 Åhus FIK

K  60m 13.10

Elise Malmberg -95 Hässleholms AIS
Ulrika Lindbom -68 KA 2 IF
Ellen Runesson -94 UF Contact
Julia Suua -96 UF Contact
Malin Gustafsson -76 UF Contact
Maria Jonasson -68 Wärnamo SK
Ebba Björkman -95 Åhus FIK
Sara Svensson -91 Åhus FIK

K  200m 14.50

Elise Malmberg -95 Hässleholms AIS
Thilda Särnevång -96 IF Udd
Linda Åkerman -71 IFK Halmstad
Sofia Andersson -96 IFK Växjö
Sofie Andersson -96 IFK Växjö
Ulrika Lindbom -68 KA 2 IF
Madeleine Borg -96 UF Contact
Maria Jonasson -68 Wärnamo SK
Ebba Björkman -95 Åhus FIK
Fanny Sundquist -94 Åhus FIK
Matilda Andersson -96 Åhus FIK
Sara Svensson -91 Åhus FIK

K  1500m 16.20

Camilla Lindström -71 Högby IF
Frida Össmar -77 Högby IF
Hanna Fredriksson -94 IK Hinden
Olivia Bergvall -88 Oskarshamns SK
Jenny Biesert -95 SK Graal
Emilia Ohlin -93 UF Contact
Fanny Sundquist -94 Åhus FIK



Sandra Nilsson -88 Åhus FIK

K  60m Häck 84,0

K  Höjd 13.40

Thilda Särnevång -96 IF Udd
Signe Svensén -96 KFUM Kristianstad
Madeleine Borg -96 UF Contact
Sandra Liljegren -91 Åhus FIK

K  Stav

K  Längd 10.00

Elise Malmberg -95 Hässleholms AIS
Signe Svensén -96 KFUM Kristianstad
Ellen Runesson -94 UF Contact
Julia Suua -96 UF Contact
Madeleine Borg -96 UF Contact
Maria Jonasson -68 Wärnamo SK
Annie Milvén -92 Åhus FIK
Ellen Isaksson -92 Åhus FIK
Matilda Andersson -96 Åhus FIK

F17  60m Häck 76,2 10.20

Sofia Andersson -96 IFK Växjö
Sofie Andersson -96 IFK Växjö
Madeleine Borg -96 UF Contact
Matilda Andersson -96 Åhus FIK

F15  60m 11.40

Emmy Andersson -97 FIK Färjestaden
Elin Vertetics -98 Högby IF
Alice Jungerup -98 IF Udd
Isa Teglund -98 IF Udd
Lina Mickelat -98 IF Udd
Sanna Palolampi -97 IF Udd
Binai Ahmad -97 KA 2 IF
Linnea Lindbom -98 KA 2 IF
Sofie Borssén -98 Kalmar SK
Nikki Stigsson -98 Kyrkhults SK
Clara Svensson -98 UF Contact
Hanna Agrell-Gustafsson -97 UF Contact
Emma Jonasson -98 Wärnamo SK

F15  200m 15.10

Emmy Andersson -97 FIK Färjestaden
Elin Vertetics -98 Högby IF
Alice Jungerup -98 IF Udd
Alma Sköldqvist -98 IF Udd



Isa Teglund -98 IF Udd
Johanna Sunesson -97 IFK Växjö
Binai Ahmad -97 KA 2 IF
Linnea Lindbom -98 KA 2 IF
Sofie Borssén -98 Kalmar SK
Elin Brink -97 Markaryds FK
Hanna Agrell-Gustafsson -97 UF Contact
Emma Jonasson -98 Wärnamo SK

F15  1000m 16.00

Alice Jungerup -98 IF Udd
Isa Teglund -98 IF Udd
Linn Bengtsson -97 IFK Växjö
Lovisa Nyman -98 Kalmar SK
Elin Brink -97 Markaryds FK
Myrra Carlsson -98 OK Orion
Emma Andersson -97 SK Graal

F15  60m Häck 76,2 10.25

Emmy Andersson -97 FIK Färjestaden
Elin Vertetics -98 Högby IF
Lina Mickelat -98 IF Udd
Linn Bengtsson -97 IFK Växjö
Linnea Lindbom -98 KA 2 IF
Clara Svensson -98 UF Contact
Frida Deltin -98 Wärnamo SK

F15  Höjd 12.40

Anna Hylander -98 FIF Gnistan
Emmy Andersson -97 FIK Färjestaden
Amanda Lindblom -99 IK Hinden
Emelie Fasth -97 KA 2 IF
Linnea Lindbom -98 KA 2 IF
Lisa Stenlund -99 KA 2 IF
Emmie Ragnarsson -98 Kalmar SK
Elin Brink -97 Markaryds FK
Clara Svensson -98 UF Contact
Elina Lydén -97 Öresunds FK

F15  Stav 12.00

Frida Deltin -98 Wärnamo SK

F15  Längd 14.00

Anna Hylander -98 FIF Gnistan
Emmy Andersson -97 FIK Färjestaden
Elin Vertetics -98 Högby IF
Alma Sköldqvist -98 IF Udd
Sanna Palolampi -97 IF Udd
Johanna Sunesson -97 IFK Växjö
Linn Bengtsson -97 IFK Växjö
Linnea Lindbom -98 KA 2 IF



Nikki Stigsson -98 Kyrkhults SK
Clara Svensson -98 UF Contact
Hanna Agrell-Gustafsson -97 UF Contact
Emma Jonasson -98 Wärnamo SK

F13  60m 11.10

Viktoria Andersson -00 FIF Gnistan
Caroline Nilsson -99 Göteborgs KIK
Julia Samuelsson -99 Högby IF
Lovisa Karlsson -00 Högby IF
Clara Svensson -00 IF Udd
Ida Leinvall -99 IF Udd
Tünde Bálint Palmgren -99 IF Udd
Ebba Carlsson -99 IK Hinden
Tova Göransson -99 IK Hinden
Ella Freng Blümke -00 KA 2 IF
Emmy Smedberg -00 KA 2 IF
Gabriella Bengtsson -99 KA 2 IF
Hilma Hofström -00 KA 2 IF
Klara Ekelund -99 KA 2 IF
Lisa Stenlund -99 KA 2 IF
Maja Gruvberger -00 KA 2 IF
Sara Grahn -00 KA 2 IF
Sofie Karlsson -00 KA 2 IF
Tilda Carlsson -00 KA 2 IF
Amanda Håkansson -00 Skruvs IF
Melinda Karlsson -00 Skruvs IF
Elin Johansson -00 Wärnamo SK
Linda Deltin -00 Wärnamo SK
Ellen Nilsson -00 Åhus FIK
Frida Lundberg -99 Åhus FIK

F13  800m 14.00

Amalia Hermann -99 FIF Gnistan
Viktoria Andersson -00 FIF Gnistan
Caroline Nilsson -99 Göteborgs KIK
Ida Leinvall -99 IF Udd
Matilda Beike -99 IF Udd
My Karlsson -00 IF Udd
Emmy Smedberg -00 KA 2 IF
Filippa Welltén -00 KA 2 IF
Sofie Karlsson -00 KA 2 IF
Kajsa Andersson -00 OK Orion
Lovisa Bard -99 SK Graal
Kajsa Nilsson -00 UF Contact

F13  60m Häck 76,2 10.00

Linnea Dahlgren -99 Eslövs AI
Amalia Hermann -99 FIF Gnistan
Lovisa Karlsson -00 Högby IF
Matilda Beike -99 IF Udd
Michelle Haraldsson -00 IF Udd
Tünde Bálint Palmgren -99 IF Udd



Tova Göransson -99 IK Hinden
Emmy Smedberg -00 KA 2 IF
Gabriella Bengtsson -99 KA 2 IF
Hilma Hofström -00 KA 2 IF
Maja Bodin -01 KA 2 IF
Sara Grahn -00 KA 2 IF
Sofie Karlsson -00 KA 2 IF
Tilda Carlsson -00 KA 2 IF
Amanda Håkansson -00 Skruvs IF
Melinda Karlsson -00 Skruvs IF
Ellen Nilsson -00 Åhus FIK
Moa Kjellander -99 Åhus FIK

F13  Längd zon 15.00

Linnea Dahlgren -99 Eslövs AI
Amalia Hermann -99 FIF Gnistan
Maja Pettersson -02 FIF Gnistan
Caroline Nilsson -99 Göteborgs KIK
Julia Samuelsson -99 Högby IF
Lovisa Karlsson -00 Högby IF
Clara Svensson -00 IF Udd
Ida Leinvall -99 IF Udd
Matilda Beike -99 IF Udd
Michelle Haraldsson -00 IF Udd
My Karlsson -00 IF Udd
Tünde Bálint Palmgren -99 IF Udd
Amanda Lindblom -99 IK Hinden
Tova Göransson -99 IK Hinden
Clara Johansson -02 KA 2 IF
Ella Freng Blümke -00 KA 2 IF
Emmy Smedberg -00 KA 2 IF
Filippa Welltén -00 KA 2 IF
Hilma Hofström -00 KA 2 IF
Klara Ekelund -99 KA 2 IF
Lisa Stenlund -99 KA 2 IF
Maja Bodin -01 KA 2 IF
Maja Gruvberger -00 KA 2 IF
Sara Grahn -00 KA 2 IF
Sofie Karlsson -00 KA 2 IF
Tilda Carlsson -00 KA 2 IF
Kajsa Andersson -00 OK Orion
Amanda Håkansson -00 Skruvs IF
Melinda Karlsson -00 Skruvs IF
Julia Nilsson -00 UF Contact
Kajsa Nilsson -00 UF Contact
Elin Johansson -00 Wärnamo SK
Linda Deltin -00 Wärnamo SK
Ellen Nilsson -00 Åhus FIK
Frida Lundberg -99 Åhus FIK
Moa Kjellander -99 Åhus FIK

F13  Kula 2,0 12.00

Viktoria Andersson -00 FIF Gnistan
Julia Samuelsson -99 Högby IF



Lovisa Karlsson -00 Högby IF
Clara Svensson -00 IF Udd
Michelle Haraldsson -00 IF Udd
My Karlsson -00 IF Udd
Agnes Karonen -99 IK Hinden
Ebba Carlsson -99 IK Hinden
Evelina Eklund -99 IK Hinden
Maja Gruvberger -00 KA 2 IF
Sara Grahn -00 KA 2 IF
Sofie Karlsson -00 KA 2 IF
Tilda Carlsson -00 KA 2 IF
Amanda Håkansson -00 Skruvs IF
Melinda Karlsson -00 Skruvs IF
Julia Nilsson -00 UF Contact
Kajsa Nilsson -00 UF Contact
Elin Johansson -00 Wärnamo SK
Ellen Nilsson -00 Åhus FIK
Frida Lundberg -99 Åhus FIK
Moa Kjellander -99 Åhus FIK

F11  60m 12.00

Alexandra Andersson -02 FIF Gnistan
Alma Elibo-Mattisson -02 FIF Gnistan
Ella Andersson -02 FIF Gnistan
Maja Pettersson -02 FIF Gnistan
Nellie Ragnar -02 FIF Gnistan
Rebecka Andersson -02 FIF Gnistan
Tilda Petersson -01 FIF Gnistan
Elin Tinnert -01 FIK Färjestaden
Sophia Sundström -01 FIK Färjestaden
Thelma Ilbäcken -01 Hammarby IF
Selma Lundin -02 Högby IF
Annie Sernelin -02 IF Udd
Boel Palm -01 IF Udd
Emilia Darin -01 IF Udd
Emma Leinvall -02 IF Udd
Felicia Lindersson -01 IF Udd
Louise Svensson -02 IF Udd
Miranda Zeberg -01 IF Udd
Moa Lindersson -01 IF Udd
Nora Dahlqvist -02 IF Udd
Tea Mattisson -02 IF Udd
Bella Palmqvist -02 IFK Sävsjö
Nadine Atterlord -02 IK Hinden
Clara Johansson -02 KA 2 IF
Elin Smedberg -02 KA 2 IF
Hanna Falck -01 KA 2 IF
Klara Andersson -02 KA 2 IF
Maja Bodin -01 KA 2 IF
Tova Wickell -02 KA 2 IF
Mimi Olsson -01 Kyrkhults SK
Enny Björk -01 Skruvs IF
Emma Bengtsson -02 UF Contact
Freja Olofsson -02 UF Contact
Alicia Karlsson -01 Åhus FIK



Fanny Lundberg -01 Åhus FIK

F11  800m 15.30

Alexandra Andersson -02 FIF Gnistan
Alma Elibo-Mattisson -02 FIF Gnistan
Ella Andersson -02 FIF Gnistan
Nellie Ragnar -02 FIF Gnistan
Rebecka Andersson -02 FIF Gnistan
Elin Tinnert -01 FIK Färjestaden
Selma Lundin -02 Högby IF
Emma Leinvall -02 IF Udd
Louise Svensson -02 IF Udd
Miranda Zeberg -01 IF Udd
Bella Palmqvist -02 IFK Sävsjö
Nadine Atterlord -02 IK Hinden
Clara Johansson -02 KA 2 IF
Elin Smedberg -02 KA 2 IF
Hanna Falck -01 KA 2 IF
Klara Andersson -02 KA 2 IF
Maja Bodin -01 KA 2 IF

F11  Höjd 10.00

Alexandra Andersson -02 FIF Gnistan
Alma Elibo-Mattisson -02 FIF Gnistan
Maja Pettersson -02 FIF Gnistan
Nellie Ragnar -02 FIF Gnistan
Sophia Sundström -01 FIK Färjestaden
Thelma Ilbäcken -01 Hammarby IF
Selma Lundin -02 Högby IF
Emilia Darin -01 IF Udd
Emma Leinvall -02 IF Udd
Felicia Lindersson -01 IF Udd
Louise Svensson -02 IF Udd
Moa Lindersson -01 IF Udd
Tea Mattisson -02 IF Udd
Elin Smedberg -02 KA 2 IF
Tova Wickell -02 KA 2 IF
Mimi Olsson -01 Kyrkhults SK
Alicia Karlsson -01 Åhus FIK
Fanny Lundberg -01 Åhus FIK

F11  Kula 2,0 12.35

Alexandra Andersson -02 FIF Gnistan
Alma Elibo-Mattisson -02 FIF Gnistan
Rebecka Andersson -02 FIF Gnistan
Tilda Petersson -01 FIF Gnistan
Thelma Ilbäcken -01 Hammarby IF
Selma Lundin -02 Högby IF
Annie Sernelin -02 IF Udd
Nora Dahlqvist -02 IF Udd
Tea Mattisson -02 IF Udd
Bella Palmqvist -02 IFK Sävsjö
Clara Johansson -02 KA 2 IF



Klara Andersson -02 KA 2 IF
Tova Wickell -02 KA 2 IF
Mimi Olsson -01 Kyrkhults SK
Enny Björk -01 Skruvs IF
Emma Bengtsson -02 UF Contact
Freja Olofsson -02 UF Contact
Alicia Karlsson -01 Åhus FIK
Fanny Lundberg -01 Åhus FIK

F9  60m 11.50

Sandra Winduch -04 FIF Gnistan
Nelly Össmar -03 Högby IF
Alicia Zeberg -03 IF Udd
Lovisa Darin -03 IF Udd
Gina Jörgensen -03 KA 2 IF
Hilda Lindell -04 KA 2 IF
Hilma Carlsson -04 KA 2 IF
Maja Wickell -03 KA 2 IF
Tuvalie Ekvall -04 KA 2 IF
Sonja Åsberg -03 Kyrkhults SK
Thea Björk -03 Skruvs IF
Amanda Törgren -04 UF Contact
Smilla Åkesson -04 UF Contact
Elsa Hjelm -04 Åhus FIK

F9  800m 13.50

Sandra Winduch -04 FIF Gnistan
Nelly Össmar -03 Högby IF
Lovisa Darin -03 IF Udd
Hilda Lindell -04 KA 2 IF
Maja Wickell -03 KA 2 IF
Tuvalie Ekvall -04 KA 2 IF
Linnéa Andersson -03 Ljungby FIK
Amanda Törgren -04 UF Contact
Elsa Hjelm -04 Åhus FIK

F9  Kula 2,0 10.50

Sandra Winduch -04 FIF Gnistan
Nelly Össmar -03 Högby IF
Alicia Zeberg -03 IF Udd
Matilda Åkerman -04 IFK Halmstad
Ella Sontén -04 KA 2 IF
Gina Jörgensen -03 KA 2 IF
Hilda Lindell -04 KA 2 IF
Hilma Carlsson -04 KA 2 IF
Maja Wickell -03 KA 2 IF
Tuvalie Ekvall -04 KA 2 IF
Sonja Åsberg -03 Kyrkhults SK
Thea Björk -03 Skruvs IF
Amanda Törgren -04 UF Contact
Smilla Åkesson -04 UF Contact
Elsa Hjelm -04 Åhus FIK



F7  60m 11.50

Julia Stenlund -05 KA 2 IF

F7  Kula 2,0


